
Grant Applications: Granted Requested

City Sports Machinery Inc $9,266 $9,266

Invercargill Gymnastic Club Inc $15,000 $84,403

Invercargill Northend Bowling Club Inc $5,000 $12,100

Lug South $4,600 $4,600

New Zealand Competitive Aerobics Federation Inc $5,980 $5,980

Southland Badminton Association Inc $45,000 $60,000

Southland Blind Low Vision Bowling Club $1,204 $1,204

Southland Science and Technology Fair Society Inc $1,500 $2,000

Te Wharekura O Arowhenua $2,500 $3,363

Wellington Museums Trust Inc $3,000 $3,000

SCHOLARSHIPS:
     Table Tennis Southland Inc - Maia Cavanagh - Oceania Championships, Melbourne, Australia $1,000 $1,000

Southland Indoor Bowls Centre Inc - Suzanne Mackie - Australian Indoor Bowls test, Ballarat, Australia $1,000 $1,000

Southland Indoor Bowls Centre Inc - Gary Low - Australian Indoor Bowls test, Ballarat, Australia $1,000 $1,000

Southland Otago Axemen's Centre Inc - Nelson List - Royal Adelaide show competition, Adelaide, Australia $1,000 $1,000

Southland Otago Axemen's Centre Inc - Sam Unahi - Royal Adelaide show competition, Adelaide, Australia $1,000 $1,000

Grants declined in full:

Recovered Living NZ Charitable Trust - outside ILT Foundation boundary (Sefton based)

TOTAL $98,050

August 2022                                                                                                           
Grants Approved     $98,050


